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2600000829 99 911 UNKNOWN 01/14/2026     23:44 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2600000828 99 911 UNKNOWN 01/14/2026     22:11 00012  ZIMMER RD,  GRANBY

2600000827 99 911 UNKNOWN 01/14/2026     22:01 00051 CAPITOL AVE,  HARTFORD

2600000826 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     21:36 00012  ZIMMER RD,  GRANBY 254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000825 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     21:22 00084 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000824 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/14/2026     21:18 00000 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000823 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     21:02 EAST GRANBY RD/BANK ST,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000822 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     20:36 EAST GRANBY RD/BANK ST,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000821 20  MV STOP 01/14/2026     20:22 EAST GRANBY RD/BANK ST,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000820 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/14/2026     20:14 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000819 17  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 01/14/2026     19:08 00195  CASE ST,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000818 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     18:02 00163 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000817 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     17:45 00070 CREAMERY HILL RD,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000816 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/14/2026     17:33 00000 CREAMERY HILL RD,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000815 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     16:52 WELLS RD/MEADOW BROOK RD,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000814 17  ASSIST OUTSIDE
AGENCY

01/14/2026     16:51 00004  SILVER BROOK LN,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000813 17  ALARM - FIRE 01/14/2026     16:36 00287  SALMON BROOK ST Apt #:
A5,  GRANBY

LA33

2600000812 17  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/14/2026     16:22 00097  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000811 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     16:11 00071 SILVER BROOK LN,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000810 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     16:06 00008 STILES LN,  SUFFIELD 56-1

2600000809 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     16:05 00280 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000808 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     15:59 00006 PLEASANT ST,  WINDSOR
LOCKS

56-6

2600000807 99 REGISTRATION CHECK 01/14/2026     15:53 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2600000806 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     15:44 FLOYDVILLE RD/SALMON BROOK
ST,  GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000805 17  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/14/2026     15:31 00129  HUNGARY RD,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2600000804 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     15:29 SILVER ST/DOHERTY RD,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL
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2600000803 99 911 UNKNOWN 01/14/2026     14:46 00412  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

2600000802 18  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 01/14/2026     13:47 00165  NOTCH RD,  GRANBY 228 ABALAN, JENNIFER

2600000801 18  SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 01/14/2026     13:19 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000800 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     13:24 SALMON BROOK PARK
00215 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000799 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     12:58 00475 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000798 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     12:52 00020 BONNIEVIEW DR,  EAST
GRANBY

56-6

2600000797 17  REGISTRATION CHECK 01/14/2026     12:41  SOUTH CHUR 102 LAFLAMME, KURT

2600000796 17  911 UNKNOWN 01/14/2026     12:33 00014  CRANBERRY LN,  GRANBY 257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000795 18  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/14/2026     11:33 00007  MAPLE HILL DR,  GRANBY 266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000794 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     09:22 00003 HAMILTON RD,  EAST
GRANBY

SIMS

2600000793 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     09:22 00023  CHATSWORTH RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000792 18  CIVIL MATTER 01/14/2026     09:17 00388  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000791 20  MV STOP 01/14/2026     08:59 CANTON RD/TENNYSON DR,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000790 17  COMMUNITY POLICING 01/14/2026     08:54 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

265 DUFRESNE, CHRISTOPHER

2600000789 21  MV STOP 01/14/2026     08:46 CANTON RD/BUTTLES RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000788 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     08:44 STATION 280 APARTMENTS
00280  SALMON BROOK ST Apt #:
7102,  GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000787 17  FINGERPRINTING-CIVILIAN01/14/2026     08:30 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

265 DUFRESNE, CHRISTOPHER

2600000786 17  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/14/2026     08:17 00308  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000785 17  FIRE 01/14/2026     07:59 00015  OLD SIMSBURY RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000784 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     06:07 00011  KETTLE POND LN,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000783 20  MV STOP 01/14/2026     06:05 EAST GRANBY RD/OAKRIDGE DR,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000782 20  MV STOP 01/14/2026     05:51 EAST GRANBY RD/OAKRIDGE DR,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000781 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     05:32 00000 FARMVIEW LN,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000780 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     05:07 LIQUOR WORLD GRANBY
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000779 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     05:01 GRANBY MEMORIAL MIDDLE
SCHOOL
00321 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY
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2600000778 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     04:46 00000 SPRING GLEN DR,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000777 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     04:41 00000 MURTHAS WAY,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000776 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     04:00 WESTFIELD BANK
00012 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000775 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     03:42 00000 PARK PL,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000774 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     03:21 00000 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000773 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     03:18 00280 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000772 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     03:15 GRANBY PACKAGE STORE
00496 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000771 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     03:09 NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK
00033 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000770 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     03:07 WINDSOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
00021 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000769 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     03:04 LIBERTY BANK
00011 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000768 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     03:01 00535 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000767 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     02:52 00000 THRONEBROOK RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000766 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     02:47 00087 SIMSBURY RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000765 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     02:41 00000 HOLCOMB HILL RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000764 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     02:40 00539 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000763 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     02:36 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000762 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     02:36 FOOD BAG
00006 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000761 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     02:30 00000 REED HILL RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000760 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     02:27 CVS PHARMACY
00020 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000759 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     02:21 ST THERESE'S CHURCH
00120 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000758 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     02:16 GEISSLER'S SUPERMARKET
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000757 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     02:09 00000 DAY ST,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000756 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     01:55 GRANBY VILLAGE SHOPS
00010 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000755 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     01:53 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE -
CENTER
00010 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY
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2600000754 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/14/2026     01:50 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000753 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/14/2026     01:44 00000 SULLIVAN DR,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000752 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/14/2026     01:17 00012  KELLY LN,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000751 17  SCHOOL TRAFFIC 01/14/2026     14:15 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000750 17  SCHOOL TRAFFIC 01/14/2026     07:10 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000749 99 POLICE INFO 01/14/2026     18:00 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY


